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u-:nr :riu nqriarynrirgd u as mu{'rusixl / I nformation Reporti n g
uinrr / Product Name : SCB Business Net

ilrsrnfl ?armunrr : utnrrmunr':rfi ufi rgf, fi aura$.r
Report Type : Historical Statement

uruturnrriqf, / Account No. 0022849553 darirgd / Account lrlarne TRUM O CO.,LTD.
rla4ntuirliufi / Date 27nzl2024 fi.r 27nznoz4 snariu I Currency. THB@II*;,IEETEGETE!fi$EEEEI --,

uaofl.rrfifiaun .-rurard

DescriptionDate Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit

26/0212424 23:A0 X]

2610212024 23:A9 X1

26t02t2024 23"17 X1

2610212024 23:19 Xl

26tO212424 23:19 X1

26/0212424 23:21 X1

2614212424 23:4A X1

2710212A24 B0:58 X1

27!0212024 03:A0 X1

27!4212424 03:AO X1

2710212024 03:49 X1

2710212024 06:13 X1

27t02t2024 07.45 X1

27t42t2024 4839 X1

2710212024 10:21 CW

2710212A24 1O:35 X1

27tQ2t2Q241Q.45 X1

2710212024 1A:45 X1

2710212024 1A:46 X1

2710212O24 1A:59 X1

2110212A24 11:47 Xl

2710212A24 12:31 X'l

27tA212024 12:58 X1

27t02t202413".20 C1

27!42f2024 13:26 FE

2710212024 13:26 XR

2710212024 13:26 XR

271021202413:44 X1

2710212024 13:50 X1

2710212024 14:58 Xl

2710212024'15:55 X'1

27!421242416:A3 X1

27t42n024 16-.36 X1

27t02t202418:01 X1

27t02/202418.05 Xl

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

TELL

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

TELL

AIP

AIP

AIP

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

CDM

ENET

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N1A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

Credit

900.00

815.00

900.00

850.00

20.00

1,015.00

800.00

400.00

1,050 00

525.00

825 00

900.00

900-00

805.00

900.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

815.00

1,060.00

815.00

1,200.00

6,000.00

SuTouarn SCB x2266 uru ranwn lununr

nfin:Inu (KBANK) tX747274

nrroioqour (BAY) /X696958

iulouorn SCB x5729 uru frrgryr rrflrtriou

5,.r1orrlrn SCB x5038 uru fliqrdrj na irlrjrr

Sulouorn SCB x8488 urlnrr n:niriluuim

n1.r1iru (KTB) /X550545

5ulor+arn SCB x4299 rlru rifinBnr ill:iailfirr

rirrr'lmurur,ro (TTB) /X336059

yiHrr'lmuaumq (TTB) 1X336059

nfi n:1nu {KBAN}0 /X270388

nfinr'ltrs (KBANK) 1X612131

nfi n:rlrrtr (KtsANK) /X81 9030

nft n'rltru (KBANK) /X03571 3

nfin'rlns (KBANK) tX449164

ndn:'[yru (KBANK) 1X938300

nfin:lmu (KBANK) tX735517

nfinr'1mu {KtsANK) /X938300

nftn:lvru (KBANK) /X2951 20

nfin:'inu (KBANK) 1X703273

Sulouorn SCB x8642 ri,u fisrfiw".rd zunlil

n'li'liru (KTB) lX21 23gA

uxol (n:*rJrr*o..r)

#," r:,
ton nr t ri hiiirti]ttrro.:fiarur {ru^!rliiruro?0.Jfrulo'rifi'}ffor{llr^iHrr rrruun ol tfi rrsroi drn5
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information

nRn'i'lyru (KBAN K) /X91 8562

nftnr'tvru (KBANK) 1X048672

nft n r'tnu (KBAN K) lXS237 9A

nfi n:'lyru {KBANK) lX1'1 4665

murrkututro (fiB) /X325921

nr.r'lmn (KTB) lX7 32494

3IN 1 SOILASAL SANE BUNBA/X6384,18

iuTouo-rn SCB x9206 uru rrnt uolfir
iNn:rur60srafi A -27 7 7 -7 7 77
ta-2777-7777

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

3,000.00

665.00

955.00

425.00

1,000,00

955.00

865.00

100.00
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uSnr:r3unq{o4ariryf, uagflu{ruei'1.r1 / lnformation Reporting
utnrr / Product Name : SCB Business Net

uururmfiEf / Account No.
riarn :yui'r.liufi / Date

drcrnfisarmunr: : utnr::runr:rfiufirgf,riaurnfi.r
Report Type : Historical $iatement

darirgf, / Account Naille
27t02t2024

TRUM O CO.,LTD.
nnartu I Currency. lHa

lnrvard .,., ,"
Description

iulouorn SCB x9206 urs rrn: uolfix

n:*nl^r (BBL) 1X261755

" nRn'rlvru {KBANK) 1X747274

nr*rmvr (BBL) 1X474844

niln:lyo (KBANK) 1X612924

nfin:'hiu (KBANK) /X1 14665

Sulouorn SCB x7422 uru ftyrifiu fiiurr
nft nr'hru (KBAN K) 1X076463

nfinrlyru (KBANt<) 1X602164

nftnr'l'ru (KBANK) 1X631218

nfin:'tyrr (KBANK) /X978634

nfinr'lyrru (KBANK) |X777AO2

nfinrliru ([(BANK) /X794638

Sulouorn SCB x5333 rnu oiun:6:rlfil

tulouorn SCB x8675 illu l6ln6ir Tyrdarr.:

n':.r1nu (KTB) lX6Og444

nftnr'lnu (KBANK) /X490370

nfrn:lmu (KBANK) lX4742Og

nftnr'lmu (KBANK) lX1 1 71 56

nft n':'lvrir (I(BANK) 1X383337

nftnrlyru (KBAN K) 1X5391 51

Sr1ariorn SCB x3870 u'ru lonRyr Tylfqnru

Srlouorn SCB x9992 u'ru lurrJtr fitfiuli

n:-r1vru (KTB) lX7 42665

SuTauorn SCB x4744 urtr xxnw 1oi4l'!

nftn:lnu (i(BANK) 1X612924

Sulouorn SCB x4134 rn"rnrr inri roofiu

nfin:'lyru (KBANK) /X592906

nft n -"'lmu ( KBAN K) 1X253024

n1.r'lmr (KTB) tX51 2687

ooHfru (GSB) /X026348

nftn:'tnr {KBANl0 1X9347 1 1

5u1auorn SCB x5038 uru rSry{u vro.urdu

nfinrlmu (KBANK) /X359485

oonfiu iGSB) /X923979
Nn:nrrfiersiafi O -27 77 -77 77
t0-2177-7777

271A212Q24 18:08 X1

2710212024 18:O9 X1

21lQZl2A24 18:15 Xl

2710212024 18:25 X1

271A212O24 18:27 x1

27102/2024 18:36 X1

27t021242418:43 X1

271A212024 19:O2 X1

2710212024 19:07 Xl

27102t2024 19:13 X]

2710212024 19:15 Xl

27/A212A2419:22 X1

2710212024 1937 X1

271A212024 19:47 X1

271Q212024 2A:O3 X1

27t}2t2024 20-.A7 X1

27t02t2024 20:A8 X'1

2714212024 20:09 X1

27t0212A24 2A:20 X1

27142D024 20:24 X1

2710212024 2A:3A X1

2710212424 20:38 X'l

27102t2024 2A:44 X]

27102/2024 2A:44 X.l

27t0212424 20:46 X1

27t02t2424 20-.53 Xl

2710212024 20:56 Xl

271A212024 21:'AB Xl

2710212O24 21:15 X1

27t02t2024 21'.20 Xl

271O2f2O2421:26 X1

2714212024 21:29 X1

271A212024 21:29 X1

27tQ2t2Q24 213A X1

0022849553
27!02t2024

NIA

NIA

N/A

NiA

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

uasm{rfifioiln}
Credit

900.00

1,060.00

815.00

900 00

530.00

382 00

1,000.00

1,000.00

800.00

"1,000.00

800"00

850.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

905.00

900.00

1,000.00

865.00

850.00

900.00

425.00

900.00

91 5.00

1,050.00

850.00

88s.00

900.00

800-00

630.00

850.00

1,810.00

900.00

1,050_00

900.00

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

27t42t2}24 21:33 X1 ENET N/A 850.00
ronor:frlliiirrflrldo.lriorur{urij}i?ituloro{nuron:flrflorftny{rjru:yuunorurgrrmai eirui
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information



lnawrrrud ffi
aurerr t1m unrffisrj d'rfio (ruuruu)
Siam eommereial Bank PGL,
9 nuuis$rfitrn urNoq{n: rreroqdn'l nyrru. 10900
I Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

umurarrfiryf, / Account No.

dlsrnl4garmunt::
Report Type

0022849553
/ Date

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

2710212024 21:43 Xl ENET N/A

27102/2024 21:53 X1 ENET N/A

2710212024 21:58 X1 ENET N/A

21|A2EA24 22:a2 X1 CDM N/A

Debit

Pages 3 of 3

rtnr:riunq.fiar;ariry6 uo;:rrrruEiNl / lnformation Reporting
uimr / Product Name : $CB Business Net

utnl 1 fl um t6ufi rgdriauufi.r
: HistoricalStatement

darirgf, / Account
27tA2t2

uogrfi-tll.t00uflN'
Credit

850.00

1,050,00

1 ,015.00

905"00

850.00

1,800.00

900.00

1,050.00

81 5.00

280.00

545.00

410.00

1,000.00

965.00

1,000.00

900.00

900.00

1 ,'1 00-00

500.00

s50.00

81,617.00

Name TRUM O CO.,LTD.
nqnrtu I Currency. tnB

Description

nfin:'lyru {KBANK) /X630383

rur:'lminurno (TTB) /X336059

Sulouorn SCB x8488 1r1{fl'I1 Nxrfiii"l$uieil

TALADCHAOPHRAYA BANGY DIREK
woNG/x537826
nr.rlnu (KTB) 1X985885

nfin:lyrs {KBANK) 1X212935

nfrnr'1'nu (KBANK) /X465654

n1+oioqrur (BAY) /X4071 60

nft n:lyru (I(BAN l0 /X2951 20

nfi n:'1ns (KBANK) /X829866

iulouarn SCB x4229 uru q':rrrd uo'[.ir

Yulouorn SCB x9778 rrfiiousri mrfsr

nfin:lyru (KBANlq 1X895944

nxrmw (BBL) /X112305

n1.irvrvr (BBL) 1X143696

Sulouorn SCB x2266 urs tanna Tuaunr

n:loiourur (BAY) /X696958

nfin:Inu (KBANK) 1X747853

TuTouorn SCB x5898 uru w* fieri

ntr'tru (KTB) tX447374

fi runrrurfioqiafi A -27 7 7 -7 7 77
tt 0-2777 -7777

2710212424 22:04 Xl

21f0212A2422:A5 X'l

2710212024 22:12 X1

2710212024 22:16 Xl

27J02{2024 22:16 X'l

2710212024 22:'18 Xl

271A212024 22:2A X1

271421202422'.21 X1

27t0212024 22:23 X1

2710212O24 22:25 X1

2710212024 22:31 X1

2110212A24 22:45 X1

2714212O24 22:46 X1

2710212024 22:51 X1

271A212A24 22:54 X1

27102t2024 22:55 X1

Total Debits

Total Crediis

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

NIA

fl," d.ranar:fi hidrrfli.roioriinrurdu{ritirurarornurot:tfi{ofiru*r^iru:yuuoolfityroi druj
This is a computer generated and requires no signalure. For more information


